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Sweim teattt

Otwarte Mistrzostwa Wojewddztwa Matopolskiego

Oswiecim, 21 - 22/11/2025

Konkurencja 10
21/11/2025 - 18:43

Kobiet, 50m dowolny

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serial z 10, 18:43

3 Judasz Zofia
4 Tarbajova Radka
5 Mielech Magdalena

Seria2 z 10, 18:44

1 Panasiuk Agata

2 Zajgc Hanna

3 tazarz Milena

4 Kusiak Nadia

5 Czesak Kinga

6 Wegrzyn Aleksandra
7 Badylak Wiktoria

8 Kubis Gabriela

Seria 3z 10, 18:46

1 Myrdko Maja

2 Krychun Sofiia

3 Lesniowska Zuzanna
4 Siwak Lena

5 Ciesla Aleksandra

6 Jagtowska Roma

7 Warunek Hanna

8 Lichwa Blanka

Seria4 z 10, 18:47

1 Styrnik Daryna

2 Piech Zofia

3 Oczkowicz Natalia

4 Jedrzejczyk Julia

5 Pasternak Nina

6 Milbrant Jagoda

7 Piwowar Nadia

8 Michalska Aleksandra

Seria5z 10, 18:49

1 Dorociak Natalia

2 Burek Zuzanna

3 Kubowicz Natalia
4 Kozuch Lena

5 Rolnicka Milena

6 Wisniewska Milena
7 Wrzodek Lena

8 Chmiel Martyna
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Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Olimpijczyk Krakow

Omega Olkusz
Glosator Krakéw
Jasien Sucha Besk.
Jordan Krakow
Biezanowianka Krakow
Delfin Nowy Targ

H20 Bochnia
Olimpijczyk Krakow

Osemka O$wiecim
Osemka O$wiecim
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Osemka O$wiecim
BOSIR Brzesko
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Biezanowianka Krakow

Olimpijczyk Krakow
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Jordan Krakéw

STP Nowy Sacz
Jordan Krakéw

Unia Oswiecim

Jasien Sucha Besk.
Jordan Krakéw

Korona 1919 Krakow
Sokdt-Moscice Tarnow
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Jasien Sucha Besk.
SMS Galicja Krakow
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32.17
3191
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3141
32.03
32.39
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”'Q\_.;-sl\ Otwarte Mistrzostwa Wojewodztwa Matopolskiego
Sweim teantt Oswiecim, 21 - 22/11/2025

Konkurencja 10, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Seria 6 z 10, 18:50

1 Hipner Lena

2 Matras Natalia

3 Nowak Zuzanna

4 Mazurek Nila

5 Glogowska Natalia
6 Rosinska Nina

7 Adamus Maja

8 Dejana Chiara

Seria7 z 10, 18:51

1 Grzesiak Oliwia

2 LesSniakiewicz Julia
3 Skrzypek Weronika
4 Czuchra Laura

5 Matyasik tucja

6 Warunek Emilia

7 Srebro Gabriela

8 Jodtowska Emilia

Seria 8 z 10, 18:53

1 Szatas Amelia

2 Dyrek Julia

3 Szerlagg Antonina

4 Wilczynska Martyna
5 Wida Adrianna

6 Ksigzek Joanna

7 Sacha Paulina

8 Molenda Ewa

Seria 9710, 18:54

1 Skubis Weronika
2 Pawluk Hanna

3 Wozny Liliana

4 Kalisz Malgorzata
5 Puk Agata

6 Kros Karolina

7 Czarnecka Maja
8 Zurowska Amelia

Seria 10 z 10, 18:55

1 Stanek Magdalena
2 tukasik Blanka

3 Rachwat Olga

4 Zak Zoya

5 BalaCova Tereza

6 Szybajto Zuzanna
7 Niewiadomska Maja
8 Drobna Angelika
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Osemka Os$wiecim
Olimpijczyk Brzesko
Biezanowianka Krakow
Biezanowianka Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim
SMS Galicja Krakow

H20 Bochnia

Delfin Nowy Targ

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Peyomi Tarnéw

Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Sokot-Moscice Tarnéw
Biezanowianka Krakéw

Biezanowianka Krakow
Osemka Os$wiecim

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
Delfin Nowy Targ
Olimpijczyk Krakow
Nika Sport Team Krakow
Biezanowianka Krakow

Omega Olkusz

Nika Sport Team Krakow
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
Sokoét-Moscice Tarnow
Unia Oswiecim

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw

AGH Krakow

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
SMS Galicja Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw

PK Frenstat pod Radhostém
SMS Galicja Krakéw

Unia Oswiecim

Unia Oswiecim
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31.00
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30.78
30.83
30.92
31.04
31.10
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30.57
30.25
29.98
30.00
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30.67
30.72
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29.58
20.11
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20.11
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29.89
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28.13
28.37
28.45
28.56
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28.04
27.67
27.60
27.03
27.38
27.65
27.94
28.10
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